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総合結果

1 30 SPLTB 1 殿川 和弘 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ﾌﾟﾛμC35 C35 1'57.064 2 / 4 - 2 143.737
2 27 SPLTB 2 ﾈﾙｿﾝ･ﾍﾟｹ ﾍﾟｹ32GT-R@root BNR32 1'58.886 2 / 4 - 2 1.822 1.822 141.534
3 28 SPLTB 3 にゃん･ｱﾚｼﾞ そろそろ本気出すｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'00.103 3 / 4 - 2 3.039 1.217 140.100
4 29 SPLTB 4 西 賢悟 ex.cel☆S14 S14 2'01.094 3 / 4 - 2 4.030 0.991 138.953
5 33 SPLTB 5 あんしん真鍋 あんしん自動車ﾊｲｴﾝﾄﾞS14 S14 2'02.540 2 / 4 - 2 5.476 1.446 137.314
6 31 SPLTB 6 新野 なおきち ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'03.027 4 / 4 - 2 5.963 0.487 136.770
7 43 STB 1 藤川 芳海 ﾕｰﾛｽﾀｲﾙ02 BNR32 2'05.001 2 / 4 - 2 7.937 1.974 134.610
8 42 STB 2 山下 哲也 ﾌｼﾞｲﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ FC FC3S 2'06.229 3 / 4 - 2 9.165 1.228 133.301
9 36 STB 3 尾木Jr CSおぎ ﾗﾝｻｰ青 CP9A 2'07.048 2 / 3 - 2 9.984 0.819 132.441
10 40 STB 4 米島 良治 ﾌｼﾞｲﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｶﾛｰﾗ AE86 2'07.245 2 / 4 - 1 10.181 0.197 132.236
11 53 RTB 1 森本 秀治 ﾚｯﾄﾞｼｸﾞﾅﾙ☆ｴﾎﾞ CP9A 2'07.849 2 / 4 - 2 10.785 0.604 131.612
12 49 RTB 2 門脇 康二 Y'zBAHN GDB GDB 2'07.892 3 / 4 - 1 10.828 0.043 131.567
13 47 RTB 3 ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｱｰﾄ Rising ART FD3S FD3S 2'08.079 2 / 4 - 1 11.015 0.187 131.375
14 38 STB 5 福森 猛 (株)福森組★ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BCNR33 2'09.449 3 / 4 - 2 12.385 1.370 129.985
15 35 SPLTB 7 ﾊｲｴﾝﾄﾞﾋﾃﾞｷ ﾊｲｴﾝﾄﾞS15ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ2号 S15 2'09.801 3 / 4 - 2 12.737 0.352 129.632
16 50 RTB 4 小崎 豊 Y'zBAHN BMW135i E82 2'09.862 4 / 4 - 1 12.798 0.061 129.571
17 45 STB 6 池田 潤 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｴﾎﾞ5 CP9A 2'10.316 3 / 4 - 2 13.252 0.454 129.120
18 51 RTB 5 阿部 幸生 Y'zBAHN AMG A45 A45 2'10.455 2 / 4 - 2 13.391 0.139 128.982
19 44 STB 7 ﾖｼﾔｽ魔王 ﾖｼﾔｽ魔王S15 S15 2'10.457 3 / 4 - 2 13.393 0.002 128.980
20 41 STB 8 おい!小池 妄想ﾏｼｰﾝおい!小池ﾄﾞﾛｯﾌﾟｽ AE86 2'10.663 3 / 4 - 2 13.599 0.206 128.777
21 39 STB 9 ｲｰｸﾞﾙ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞｽﾊﾟｲｽﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'11.006 4 / 4 - 2 13.942 0.343 128.440
22 46 STB 10 福森 慎一郎 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'11.341 4 / 4 - 2 14.277 0.335 128.112
23 37 STB 11 藤本 正直 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'11.882 2 / 3 - 1 14.818 0.541 127.587
24 48 RTB 6 神崎 涼 CSおぎSPLﾗﾝｻｰ CT9A 2'14.540 3 / 4 - 1 17.476 2.658 125.066
25 52 RTB 7 小川 祐司 Hellsingwithｲﾝﾌﾟ GVB 2'15.409 4 / 4 - 2 18.345 0.869 124.264
26 56 RTB 8 ﾅﾍﾞﾅﾍﾞ CSおぎ S2000T AP1 2'21.705 4 / 4 - 2 24.641 6.296 118.742
27 59 RTB 9 岩村 道澄 ｲｰｼﾞｽの道 CT9A 3'00.843 2 / 2 - 2 1'03.779 39.138 93.044

32 SPLTB ｷｭｰﾋﾟｰ近石 ﾊｲｴﾝﾄﾞ S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 出走せず
98 SPLTB 大魔神 大魔神DKOS.ｽﾉｺ BNR34 出走せず
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